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Board of Directors 
2025-2026 

Officers 

Chair 
Jim Merrifield, IGP 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
Jim.merrifieldarmaintl.org 

Vice Chair 
Cindy Chmura 
Cindy.chmura@armaintl.org 

Treasurer 
Andrew Ysasi MS, IGP, CRM 
Vital Records Control 
Andrew.ysasi@armaintl.org 

 
Directors 

Jacqueline Bigelow 
Office of Contracting and Procurement 
Jacqueline.bigelow@armaintl.org 
 
Laurie Carpenter CRM, IGP 
Epiq 
Laurie.carpenter@armaintl.org  
 
Marina Kaganovich 
Google Cloud 
Marina.kaganovich@armaintl.org  

 
Rae Haliday MBA, CRM, FAI, CIGO 
Saint Louis Zoo 
Rae.haliday@armaintl.org 

 
RJ Mauro MLIS, IGP 
Valero Energy Corporation 
RJ.mauro@armaintl.org 

 
Shelly Smith, CRA 
City of Winnipeg 
Shelly.smith@armaintl.org  
 
Kim Tran 
TINES 
Kim.Tran@armaintl.org  

Supplier Banking Information 

Bank Name:  Bank of America 

Address:  9000 Southside Blvd., Bldg. 200, Jacksonville, FL 32256 

Account Holder’s Name: Association of Records Managers & Administrators, Inc. 

Bank Account Number: 518010465350 

Routing Number: 101100045 

Routing Number DOM Wires: 026009593 

SWIFT: BOFAUS3N 

Currency: USD 

Notes: 

1. All bank and transfer fees are the responsibility of the sender 

2. After initiating your wire, please email armaservice@armaintl.org so we 
can identify and apply your payment 

CEO 

Nathan Hughes CAE, IGP 
Nate.hughes@armaintl.org 
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